More Precision.
optoNCDT ILR
Laser distance sensors
2 optoNCDT ILR: Compact laser distance sensors
Time of flight measurement principle
The ILR102x, 110x, 115x, and 119 x sensors
operate according to the time of flight measure-
ment principle. A laser diode in the sensor pro-

69.13.3
35
57.9
146
45
.2
96
.8
10
3.
1
15
Accessories
Supply and output cable ILR10xx
PC1000-2		 length 2 m
PC1000/90-2	 length 2 m, 90°-connector
PC1000-5		 length 5 m
PC1000/90-5	 length 5 m, 90°-connector
PC1000/90-10	 length 10 m, 90°-connector
Supply and output cable ILR11xx
PC1100-3		 length 3 m
PC1100/90-3	 length 3 m, 90°-connector
PC1100-5		 length 5 m
PC1100/90-5	 length 5 m, 90°-connector
PC1100/10	 length 10 m
PC1100/90-10	 length 10 m, 90°-connector
PC1100/20	 length 20 m
PC1100/90-20	 length 20 m, 90°-connector
PC1100/30	 length 30 m
PC1100/90-30	 length 30 m, 90°-connector
FC1100		  connector
FC1100/90	 connector, 90°
PC115x-3/CSP 	 interface cable ILR110x / 115x mit CSP
PC118x-3/CSP 	 interface cable ILR118x / 119x mit CSP
PC115x-3/IF2008	 interface cable ILR110x / 115x mit IF2008
PC118x-3/IF2008	 interface cable ILR118x / 119x mit IF2008
Configuration cable ILR118x and ILR1191:
PC1100/90-3/RSxxx length 3 m, D-Sub for RS232 and
		  RS422, integrated power supply
Profibus
PBC1100-I/O-5 	 Profibus input and output cable, 5m
PBC1100-I-5 	 Profibus input cable, 5m
PBC1100-I-10 	 Profibus input cable, 10m
PBC1100-O-5 	 Profibus output cable, 5m
PBC1100-O-10 	 Profibus output cable, 10m
PBFC1100 	 Profibus plug
PBMC1100 	 Profibus connector
PBLR1100 	 Profibus load resistance
ILR-M-PB/USB	 Profibus/USB module and service software for
		  ILR1183 / 1191
Accessories ILR 10xx / 110x / 115x
ILR-RF250	 reflector film 250x250mm
ILR-R250		  reflector film 250x250mm
ILR-R460		 reflector film 460x460mm
ILR-R540		 reflector film 540x540mm
ILR-R660		 reflector film 660x660mm
ILR-R700		  reflector film 700x700mm
ILR-MA90		 mounting bracket
ILR-FA1		  fine adjustment for mounting bracket
ILR-AA1		  aligning aid
ILR-APB		  connector adapter, Gateway/ProfiBus